
SAT/ACT Test Prep Programs 
Contact the individual organization to check on dates, times, prices and reviews*Please note, this is not a comprehensive list of all tutoring options for your student* 

 

KHAN Academy… https://www.khanacademy.org/sat 

More Than a Teacher… 512-453-7272 or https://www.morethanateacher.com/ 

Love the SAT… 1-800-653-8994 or http://www.lovethesat.com/ 

WINN Tutoring… 512-473-27775 or http://www.winntutoring.com/ 

Berkeley2 Academy… 512-968-7571 or https://www.berkeley2academy.com/ 

The Princeton Review… 1-800-273-8439 or https://www.princetonreview.com/ 

Kaplan… 1-866-KAPLAN-U or https://kaplan.com/ 

Huntington Learning Center… 512-986-7796 or https://huntingtonhelps.com/center/austin-north-austin 

Double800… 512-796-0301 or http://www.double800.com/austin-sat-prep-course.html 

Power Score… 1-800-545-1750 or https://www.powerscore.com/ 

Revolution Prep… 877-738-7737 or https://www.revolutionprep.com/ 

Sylvan Learning Center… 888-338-2283 or https://www.sylvanlearning.com/ 

ZAPS Focused Test Prep… 877-927-8378 or http://www.doorwaytocollege.com/ 

March 2 Success… https://www.march2success.com/ 

Peterson’s… https://www.petersons.com/# 

Prep Factory… https://www.prepfactory.com/ 

Mathnasium… 877-601-6284 or http://www.mathnasium.com/sat-act-test-prep 

Austin InHouse Test Prep… 512-524-6877 or http://www.inhousetestprep.com/ 

Study Point… 1-87STUDYPOINT or https://www.studypoint.com/austin-sat-tutoring/ 

Advantage Testing… 512-732-0800 or https://www.advantagetesting.com/ 

Noodle PROS…https://www.noodlepros.com/ 

Club Z! Tutor and Test Prep Services…https://clubztutoring.com/cedar-park/ 

Don’t forget to check the websites for the test companies:www.actstudent.org     www.collegeboard.org 
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